

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

MORGAN PLAT

53B1795

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
5'X5' SAS	2	ea	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 10,080.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,008.00
Total Cost			\$ 5,544.00	\$ 11,088.00
24" RCP AE W/ GATE	1	ea	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 160.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,760.00	\$ 1,760.00
48" RCP AE W/ GATE	1	ea	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 335.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,685.00	\$ 3,685.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 16,533.00

Total Storm Sewer Improvements

\$36,033.47

Prepared By: JD

Date: 11/20/2006

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

MORGAN PLAT

53B1795

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
24" RCP	75	LF	\$ 63.85	\$ 4,788.75
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 478.88
Total Cost			\$ 70.24	\$ 5,267.63
42" RCP	68	LF	\$ 91.70	\$ 6,235.60
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 623.56
Total Cost			\$ 100.87	\$ 6,859.16
48" RCP	67	LF	\$ 100.05	\$ 6,703.35
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 670.34
Total Cost			\$ 110.06	\$ 7,373.69
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 19,500.47

Prepared By: JD
Date: 11/20/2006